—_

© © N o A W N

WNNN NN NN N NN 2 s s
© o ® N o »u kA WD = O OV o Nk WM = O

Position

Clinical Nurse Ill - Step A
Psychiatric Nurse Il
Assistant Nurse Manager
Clinical Nurse IIl - Step C
Clinical Nurse Il
Psychiatric Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il
Psychiatric Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Ill - Step B
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il
Psychiatric Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Ill - Step A
Clinical Nurse Ill - Step A
Psychiatric Nurse Il
Psychiatric Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il
Psychiatric Nurse Il
Psychiatric Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse 11l

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services

Total Wages

$601,602
$536,255
$492,283
$463,482
$448,732
$422,655
$409,762
$406,080
$380,695
$362,329
$361,468
$355,480
$353,735
$348,048
$348,019
$346,009
$333,668
$332,166
$331,466
$326,761
$321,255
$317,938
$317,532
$313,791
$308,195
$307,738
$307,519
$293,688
$292,396
$292,365



31.

32.

33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Nurse Manager, Children's Shelter
And Custody Health Services

Director, Custody Health And
Custody Behavioral Health Services

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Quality Improvement Manager -
Acute Psychiatric Services

Clinical Nurse Il

Per Diem Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse Ill - Step A
Administrative Nurse I

Nurse Manager, Children's Shelter
And Custody Health Services

Administrative Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Ill

Clinical Nurse Ill - Step C
Administrative Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Ill

Clinical Nurse Ill

Clinical Nurse Ill

Clinical Nurse Ill - Step A

Nurse Manager, Children's Shelter
And Custody Health Services

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il - Step A
Psychiatric Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il - Step B
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse lll - Step A
Per Diem Clinical Nurse

Assistant Nurse Manager

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Custody Health Services

Custody Health Services

Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services

Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services

Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services

Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services

$290,444

$286,583

$282,368
$279,905
$272,976

$271,907
$268,406
$268,285
$263,479
$263,082

$261,037
$259,960
$259,269
$258,648
$257,689
$254,080
$252,708
$250,357
$249,810

$248,518
$247,951
$247,690
$247,683
$246,548
$243,917
$243,575
$241,606
$239,874



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.

Clinical Nurse Il
Psychiatric Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Ill - Step A
Clinical Nurse Ill - Step A
Clinical Nurse Ill - Step A
Clinical Nurse Ill - Step A
Staff Developer - Step A
Psychiatric Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Ill - Step C
Psychiatric Nurse Il
Administrative Nurse I
Per Diem Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Ill - Step A
Per Diem Clinical Nurse
Administrative Nurse I
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il
Administrative Nurse I

Clinical Nurse 11l

Nurse Manager, Children's Shelter
And Custody Health Services

Clinical Nurse Ill - Step B

Clinical Nurse Il

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services

Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services

$239,838
$239,701
$239,622
$238,058
$237,071
$235,599
$234,839
$234,365
$232,311
$232,143
$229,891
$227,221
$225,585
$225,470
$221,659
$220,876
$220,077
$219,535
$218,912
$218,035
$216,731
$215,469
$211,737
$210,744
$210,512
$209,549
$207,433
$207,139
$206,302

$206,255
$205,020



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Senior Psychologist
Clinical Nurse Ill

Clinical Nurse Ill

Per Diem Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse Ill

Clinical Nurse Ill

Infection Control Nurse
Clinical Nurse Il

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Nurse Manager, Children's Shelter
And Custody Health Services

Assistant Nurse Manager

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services
Custody Health Services

Custody Health Services

$204,883
$202,365
$200,440
$199,647
$199,379
$199,137
$197,276
$196,265
$195,287
$194,927

$194,759



