	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Nurse III - Step A		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$601,602
2.	Psychiatric Nurse II		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$536,255
3.	Assistant Nurse Manager		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$492,283
4.	Clinical Nurse III - Step C		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$463,482
5.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$448,732
6.	Psychiatric Nurse II		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$422,655
7.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$409,762
8.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$406,080
9.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$380,695
10.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$362,329
11.	Psychiatric Nurse II		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$361,468
12.	Clinical Nurse III - Step B		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$355,480
13.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$353,735
14.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$348,048
15.	Psychiatric Nurse II		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$348,019
16.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$346,009
17.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$333,668
18.	Clinical Nurse III - Step A		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$332,166
19.	Clinical Nurse III - Step A		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$331,466
20.	Psychiatric Nurse II		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$326,761
21.	Psychiatric Nurse II		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$321,255
22.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$317,938
23.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$317,532
24.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$313,791
25.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$308,195
26.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$307,738
27.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$307,519
28.	Psychiatric Nurse II		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$293,688
29.	Psychiatric Nurse II		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$292,396
30.	Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$292,365

31.	Nurse Manager, Children's Shelter And Custody Health Services	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$290,444
32.	Director, Custody Health And Custody Behavioral Health Services	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$286,583
33.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$282,368
34.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$279,905
35.	Quality Improvement Manager - Acute Psychiatric Services	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$272,976
36.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$271,907
37.	Per Diem Clinical Nurse	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$268,406
38.	Clinical Nurse III - Step A	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$268,285
39.	Administrative Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$263,479
40.	Nurse Manager, Children's Shelter And Custody Health Services	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$263,082
41.	Administrative Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$261,037
42.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$259,960
43.	Clinical Nurse III - Step C	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$259,269
44.	Administrative Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$258,648
45.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$257,689
46.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$254,080
47.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$252,708
48.	Clinical Nurse III - Step A	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$250,357
49.	Nurse Manager, Children's Shelter And Custody Health Services	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$249,810
50.	Clinical Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$248,518
51.	Clinical Nurse III - Step A	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$247,951
52.	Psychiatric Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$247,690
53.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$247,683
54.	Clinical Nurse III - Step B	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$246,548
55.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$243,917
56.	Clinical Nurse III - Step A	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$243,575
57.	Per Diem Clinical Nurse	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$241,606
58.	Assistant Nurse Manager	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$239,874

59.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$239,838
60.	Psychiatric Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$239,701
61.	Clinical Nurse III - Step A	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$239,622
62.	Clinical Nurse III - Step A	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$238,058
63.	Clinical Nurse III - Step A	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$237,071
64.	Clinical Nurse III - Step A	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$235,599
65.	Staff Developer - Step A	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$234,839
66.	Psychiatric Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$234,365
67.	Clinical Nurse III - Step C	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$232,311
68.	Psychiatric Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$232,143
69.	Administrative Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$229,891
70.	Per Diem Clinical Nurse	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$227,221
71.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$225,585
72.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$225,470
73.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$221,659
74.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$220,876
75.	Clinical Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$220,077
76.	Clinical Nurse III - Step A	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$219,535
77.	Per Diem Clinical Nurse	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$218,912
78.	Administrative Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$218,035
79.	Psychiatric Social Worker II	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$216,731
80.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$215,469
81.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$211,737
82.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$210,744
83.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$210,512
84.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$209,549
85.	Administrative Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$207,433
86.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$207,139
87.	Nurse Manager, Children's Shelter And Custody Health Services	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$206,302
88.	Clinical Nurse III - Step B	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$206,255
89.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$205,020

90.	Senior Psychologist	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$204,883
91.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$202,365
92.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$200,440
93.	Per Diem Clinical Nurse	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$199,647
94.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$199,379
95.	Clinical Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$199,137
96.	Infection Control Nurse	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$197,276
97.	Clinical Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$196,265
98.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$195,287
99.	Nurse Manager, Children's Shelter And Custody Health Services	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$194,927
100.	Assistant Nurse Manager	Santa Clara County	Custody Health Services	\$194,759